PAGE  1  OF  16
RoHS Comp.
Halogen Free
客客戶戶名名稱稱：：
CCUUSSTTOOMMEERR：：
DDoocc  NNoo：：
RReevv：：  22
承承認認書書

4
(4.6)
220 0606 440 25 2500 4R0AVEA221M0606
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCT OR USED
AS THE BASIC FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION.
DESIGNED BY：蕭婷婷 DRAWN BY： 黃順鈺 CHECKED  BY：陳明宗 APPROVED BY：樊雨心
REV
TITLE：AP-CON AVEA SERIES SPECIFICATION DOCUMENT
NO.
3
PAGE  4  OF  16
鈺邦科技股份有限公司
APAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
100 0606 315 27 2400 6R3AVEA101M0606
220 0606 693 15 3160 6R3AVEA221M0606
330 0606 1040 10 3900 6R3AVEA331M0606
330 0606 1040 19 1700 6R3AVEA331M0606
6.3
(7.2)
470 0812 1480 15 4210 6R3AVEA471M0812
10 0406 300 80 700 160AVEA100M0406
150 0809 1200 22 3150 160AVEA151M0809
330 1012 2640 16 2640 160AVEA331M1012
16
(18.4)
470 1012 3760 14 5050 160AVEA471M1012
25
(25.0)
27 0606 338 40 2100 250AVEA270M0606
4. Construction and dimensions.